



ETN119141C

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	SU36920	Shield	2		
2	SU36922	Bracket	2		
3	37M7090	Screw	6	M6 X 16	
4	SJ20921	Handrail	1	LH	
5	SJ20922	Handrail	1	RH	
6	03M7185	Bolt	4	M8 X 25	
7	14M7396	Lock Nut	4	M8	
8	19M7662	Cap Screw	2	M10 X 30	
9	24M7040	Washer	2	11 X 20 X 2 mm	
10	M302T	Grommet	6		
11	19M8649	Screw	6	M6 X 20	
12	Weatherstrip	2	CTL 405 mm, MF SU30328	
13	24M7139	Washer	6	6.400 X 18 X 1.600 mm	